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Product
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Technic Soft

80
ITEM NUMBER TRADE UNIT
80080 0
80090 0
80100 0

80110 0

Egenskaber

Handflade: Natur fareskind

Overhéand: Natur fareskind

Krave: Slip-on
Uforet
Kategori II
Kvalitet: A

EN 388:2016
EN 420:2003+A1:2009

Forpakning
PAR: 1/BDT: 12/ KRT:

Veagt: 0,05

HANDSKESTORRELSE

10

11

60

DB-NUMBER

7689003

7689011

7689029

1380955
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